¢ AdventureRun : Smuts Irene River (3%
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Va7 e Smuts Irene River Night Run/Walk on 23rd May 2018 VA

Gatogory | Raco Number | Namo | Sumame | Activit S
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TA2315
TA0608
TA0996
TA1156
TA2242
TRAIL11732
TA0794
TA2339
TRAIL12552
TA2291
TA1877
TRAIL13026
TA2214
TA0863
TA1876
TRAIL12627
TA1661
TA1888
TA1174
TRAIL10533

TA2147
TRAIL12270
TRAIL12109

10km:Male
Tain Peterkin
Frans Hagg
Sam Rolland
Gregory Mufema
Grant Williams
Terrence Brink
Willie Els
Werner Jakoby
Greg Reddell
Jared Raffanti
Hugo Peters
Hennie Nel
Casper Volger
Khathutshelo Sikhitha
Estian Van As
Craig Pheiffer
Johann Kruger
Kosie Van Vuuren
Tobie Reyneke
Frik Du Preez
Dean Mccleland
Ric Marini
Neville Muir

10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km
10km

10km
10km
10km

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

38
29
43
43
45
35
62
39
35
35
37
-24
53
26
50
45
64
46
59

64
63
79

Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)

Master (50-59)

Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)
Grand-Master (60+)

00:44:17
00:49:51
00:50:38
00:50:45
00:53:42
00:57:55
00:58:23
00:59:20
01:00:09
01:02:17
01:02:57
01:05:03
01:05:53
01:10:35
01:12:15
01:12:21
01:16:48
01:17:07
01:25:21
01:55:29

01:55:30
01:57:07
02:15:05



10km:Female

Gaegon T Tace Numbor ] Samo]_Sumame ] Acivis | Gondor Tage ] Cotegor

1 TRAIL11243 Janine Smythe 10km Female Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:00:15

2 11 2 TRAIL12299 Janeane Watt 10km Female 36 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:00:16

3 16 1 TA2303 Lea Bettina 10km Female 23 Senior (19-29) 01:06:00

4 17 3 TA2116 Andriette Stegmann 10km Female 31 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:06:37
5 18 4 TA2166 Karmelle Van Rensburg 10km Female 31 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:08:54

6 21 2 TA0643 Elani Van Wyk 10km Female 21 Senior (19-29) 01:12:18

7 23 3 TA2145 Chriszelle Nagel 10km Female 24 Senior (19-29) 01:13:26

8 24 1 TRAIL12290 Georgina Bester 10km Female 53 Master (50-59) 01:16:44

9 27 1 TRAIL11798 Antoinette Hartslief 10km Female 47 Veteran (40-49) 01:25:12

10 29 2 TRAIL10053 Adele Sutherland 10km Female 40 Veteran (40-49) 01:55:28



5km:Male

Gender | Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
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TA0312
TA0306
TA1516
TRAIL13028
TAO161
TA0527
TA0002
TA0434
TA0023
TA1697
TA0426
TRAIL12740
TA0192
TRAIL10910
TA0428
TA0096
TA1550
TA0839
TA0443
TA0390
TA0325
TA0287
TA1467
TRAIL13017
TA0508

TRAIL10830
TA0349
TRAIL11168
TA0356
TA0537
TA0121
TA0266
TAO0311
TA1768
TA0030
TA0381
TA0300
TA1655
TA0232

Wade
Dennis
Albie
Werner
Machiel
Stephen
Louis
Reghardt
Paul
James
Johan
Regardt
Dewan
Eric
Johan
Stanley
Validum
Herman
Sw
Desmond
Renato
Mc
Johan

Marcel Eugene

Eugene
Carl
Glyn
Colin

Thavi
Donovan

Hardus

Michael

Jeandre

Daniel
Joshua-alon
John
Kobus

Jacques

Du Toit
Rasmussen
Botha
Bosch
Van Brakel
Bezuidenhout
Erasmus
Lange
Van Jaarsveld
Cordes
Stewart
Riekert
Van Vuuren
Hamman
Bands
Van Der Walt
Capazorio
Agamburram
Snyman
Engelbrecht
Fry
Potgieter
Engelbrecht
Snyman

Le Roux

Le Roux
Wocke
Boddy

Williams
Ellary
Shirley

Nel
Mare

Bouwer
Bester
Bouwer

Tringham
Jansen Van Rensburg
Oberholzer

5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km

5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

24
32
53
46
42
52
46
34
41
15
31
29
36
34
59
43
42
54
39
48
44
42
51
7

42
50
53
58
34
43
52
43

76
52
39

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
12to 15
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Under 11

Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:27:19
00:27:28
00:28:32
00:28:58
00:29:01
00:29:04
00:29:11
00:29:16
00:29:41
00:30:05
00:30:09
00:30:43
00:30:48
00:31:03
00:32:15
00:32:28
00:32:52
00:32:58
00:33:12
00:33:14
00:34:35
00:34:37
00:35:34
00:36:01
00:36:05

00:36:14
00:37:26
00:37:31
00:38:18
00:40:34
00:42:42
00:42:45
00:44:02
00:44:34
00:45:13
00:48:29
00:50:45
00:53:14
01:00:49



o Nomber T Name ] summame T Actin

TA0365 Helena Strijdom Female Veteran (40-49) 00:29:26
2 18 1 TA0425 Irma Dreyer 5km Female 37 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:32:50
3 20 1 TA0369 Karisma Erasmus S5km Female 24 Senior (19-29) 00:32:57
4 22 2 TA1610 Surita Nel 5km Female 26 Senior (19-29) 00:32:59
5 25 2 TRAIL10891 Tina Bredenkamp 5km Female 35 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:33:33
6 26 2 TRAIL13015 Nadia Bosch 5km Female 46 Veteran (40-49) 00:34:32
7 29 3 TA1163 Monica Booysen 5km Female 32 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:34:42
8 30 3 TA1671 Karin Smit 5km Female 43 Veteran (40-49) 00:35:03
9 35 1 TA0234 Louise Pauwels S5km Female 52 Master (50-59) 00:37:20
10 37 4 TA0197 Sebastian Wocke 5km Female 49 Veteran (40-49) 00:37:28
11 39 4 TA1665 Courtney Stevens 5km Female 31 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:38:13
12 40 2 TA1596 Manuela Jakoby 5km Female 51 Master (50-59) 00:38:16
13 42 5 TRAIL12374 Petro Le Roux 5km Female 44 Veteran (40-49) 00:38:23
14 43 5 TA1799 Charlotte Rossouw 5km Female 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:38:37
15 44 6 TA0288 Victoria Bossert S5km Female 32 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:38:41
16 45 3 TA0397 Wendy Theunissen 5km Female 59 Master (50-59) 00:39:40
17 46 7 TA0247 Leonie Van Diemen 5km Female 33 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:39:41
18 47 8 TA0515 Marina Janse Van Vuren 5km Female 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:39:44
19 48 6 TRAIL12742 Lynelle Potgieter 5km Female 42 Veteran (40-49) 00:39:47
20 49 9 TRAIL10635 Kim Siddall 5km Female 39 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:39:55
21 50 10 TRAIL12665 Adri Slabbert S5km Female 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:40:01
22 51 11 TA0260 Cecile Masuret 5km Female 33 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:40:32
23 53 7 TA0345 Elzabe Heymans 5km Female 42 Veteran (40-49) 00:40:39
24 54 12 TA0227 Tanja Els 5km Female 36 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:40:48
25 55 8 TA1617 Angela Jenkinson 5km Female 49 Veteran (40-49) 00:42:41
26 58 3 TA0457 Callyn Bowler 5km Female 25 Senior (19-29) 00:42:49
27 59 4 TA0276 Elne Gerber S5km Female 29 Senior (19-29) 00:42:51
28 60 5 TRAIL12852 Charnay Du Plessis 5km Female 25 Senior (19-29) 00:43:59
29 62 13 TA0122 Alicia Tait 5km Female 35 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:44:06
30 64 9 TA0496 Elsabe De Jager 5km Female 40 Veteran (40-49) 00:44:41
31 66 4 TRAIL12813 Carol-ann Martins 5km Female 52 Master (50-59) 00:45:24
32 67 14 TRAIL12814 Claire Van Nieuwenhuizen 5km Female 31 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:45:26
33 68 15 TA0405 Martelie Laney 5km Female 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:45:35
34 69 10 TA0458 Ronelle Van Heerden 5km Female 44 Veteran (40-49) 00:45:39
35 70 11 TA0600 Leigh Cator 5km Female 42 Veteran (40-49) 00:47:26
36 71 6 TA0416 Monique Dreyer 5km Female 27 Senior (19-29) 00:47:28
37 72 1 TA1593 Helene Van Diemen 5km Female 64 Grand-Master (60+) 00:47:49
38 73 5 TA0245 Erika Bester 5km Female 53 Master (50-59) 00:48:20
39 75 2 TA0204 Louise Williams S5km Female 64 Grand-Master (60+) 00:49:32
40 77 12 TA0163 Suzette Van Heerden 5km Female 45 Veteran (40-49) 00:51:09



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

78
80
81
82
83
84
85
87
88

16
13

14

TA0180
TA0252
TA0087
TRAIL10339
TA0196
TA0225
TA1660
TA1785
TRAIL12651

Avashni
Alet
Tihahsdeniufl
Busi
Liziwe
Kaira
Lalitha
Andrea

Dorothy

Dass

Jansen Van Rensburg

Hasdy
Ngwenya
Nkonyana

Oberholzer
Oberholzer
Oberholzer
Van Heerden

5km
5km
5km
S5km
5km
5km
5km
5km
5km

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

35
47
55
50
43

33
74

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)

Under 11
Under 11
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)

00:53:08
00:53:24
00:56:48
00:58:10
00:58:13
01:00:45
01:00:46
01:00:52
01:01:09



